CLASSEMENT REGIONAL 2024/2025

30-mars 18-mai 25-mai 22-juin Total Pts et
PLAQUE NOM — PRENOM
POCE LA GUERCHE | CHANCEAUX MER classement

6 ANS ET -
R17 DALLEU Nolan 1 50 1 50
M92 NOIR Mathieu 2 47 2 47
R06 BAUSSARD Camille 3 45 3 45
MO5 BARILLET Isaiah 4 44 4 44
R10 DUQUESNOY Raphaél 5 43 5 43
R42 COGNARD Lucas 6 42 6 42
c27 FLORENT Elie 7 41 7 41
L16 SOURIAU Lenny 8 40 8 40
M93 LEGAVE Nino 9 39 9 39
R90 MANINS Gabin 10 38 10 38
C09 THOMAS Léo 11 37 11 37

7/8 ANS
M08 BOFFELLI Alessio 1 50 1 50
M26 LANGEROME Sacha 2 47 2 47
M33 LENOIR Lise 3 45 3 45
C46 AMMANN Noan 4 44 4 44
C22 FAUCHON Loan 5 43 5 43
R84 SODOYER Sacha 6 42 6 42
M87 PASQUET Milo 7 41 7 41
M12 CHEUCLE Camille 8 40 8 40
M45 IPPOLITTI Antoine 9 39 9 39
R86 THIERRY Eliot 10 38 10 38
R85 THIBAULT Tom 11 37 11 37
R23 CHAMBRAUD Lyam 12 36 12 36
M47 CLEDJO Owen 13 35 13 35
M49 LEMER Robin 14 34 14 34
M61 MARSON Nolann 15 33 15 33
M25 LEBERT Maél 16 32 16 32
L17 SOURIAU Léo 17 31 17 31
R98 DENOEL Jules 18 30 18 30

9/10 ANS
MO1 BARTHELEMY Timéo 1 50 1 50
L13 ROY Johan 2 47 2 47
C66 CORMIER Virgil 3 45 3 45
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PLAQUE

C33
R54
C57
M38
M89
R19
M72
R74
co1
M50
Co6
LO5
M59
C13
R02
R93
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R91
C37
R30
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M31

NOM - PRENOM

LEBLANC Maxence
MARGAT Brewenn
RENOUARD Sacha
NAUDINET Lilian

PASQUIER Elouan
MARGOEL ADELAIDE Argail
LEFEBVRE Yohan

PROUST Théo

BONNET Tom

RENOUARD DOMINGUES Tiago
GUERIN Martin

MAUDUIT Gabriel
CHATAIGNER Célian
THEBAUD Martin

CHANEL Railley
CHAMBRAUD Bruce
GOUILLON Kriss

11/12 ANS

SODOYER Maxime
SEGUIN Germain
HAMARD RAVEN Gabin
DELZENNE Maxime
BOUDET Enzo
HAMARD RAVEN Simon
FRELICOT TESSIAU Mathis
FOSSE Tom

ASSUTTA Enora

MILLI Cihan

GUILLON Armel
POEZAC'H Lenny
LEDYS Viktor

LENOIR Gabin
CHEUCLE Mewen
LENOIR Charlotte
SELLIER Pierre
DUTARDRE Maxence
PORTEBOEUF Enzo
HADDOU Martin

30-mars 18-mai 25-mai 22-juin Total Pts et

POCE LA GUERCHE | CHANCEAUX MER classement
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13/14 ANS
c28 CHEVALIER Noé 1 50 1 50
M62 MANGOTE Lyam 2 47 2 47
M106 FERRON Malo 3 45 3 45
R15 BAZERQUE Lucas 4 44 4 44
M64 ROGER Hugo 5 43 5 43
R64 FORESTIER Eliott 6 42 6 42
L11 COLLINET Nathan 7 41 7 41
15/16 ANS
R45 CAVAL Jules 1 50 1 50
LO02 CHAMPION Corentin 2 47 2 47
L06 GILLARD Maél 3 45 3 45
17/24 ANS
L22 GILLARD Maxence 1 50 1 50
C26 PATTE Alexis 2 47 2 47
C14 AUBRY Virgile 3 45 3 45
C02 GAMITO Enzo 4 44 4 44
M28 SIMON Mattéo 5 43 5 43
c23 REBOUSSIN Thibault 6 42 6 42
R22 GAUTHIER Tom 7 41 7 41
R47 SOUBRIE LE MANACH Coéme 8 40 8 40
25/ 40 ANS
R41 NOUANT Rémy 1 50 1 50
RO5 CHANEL Charly 2 47 2 47
C39 LECOMTE Anthony 3 45 3 45
co7 DAGUET Alexandre 4 44 4 44
C69 REBOUSSIN Nicolas 5 43 5 43
L10 DUTARDRE Romain 6 42 6 42
C98 LUCAS Vincent 7 41 7 41
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R21 LENAIN Jérémy 8 40 8 40
c93 LAROCHE Thomas ) 39 9 39
R96 HEURTEBISE Maxime 10 38 10 38
L20 ROY Steven 11 37 11 37
M46 PORTEBOEUF Gaétan 12 36 12 36
M06 BERTHELOT Florent 13 35 13 35
C72 LEBLANC Franck 14 34 14 34
c47 LEDYS Valentin 15 33 15 33
M100 MANGOTE Romain 16 32 16 32
41 ANS ET +
C20 THEBAUD Benoit 1 50 1 50
M77 DELZENNE Julien 2 47 2 47
M18 SOYER Yann 3 45 3 45
M07 PREVOST Benjamin 4 44 4 44
M94 NOIR Alexandre 5 43 5 43
C32 FOUQUET Arnaud 6 42 6 42
M88 LENOIR Benjamin 7 41 7 41
R77 PROUST Benjamin 8 40 8 40
M53 FRELICOT Damien 9 39 9 39
M102 ROGER Jean-Philippe 10 38 10 38
Nombre de pilotes 113




